6214

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 18 AUGUST, 1911

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence... .

Patents and Designs Act, 1904—Notlces

Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907
—Notices

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 a.nd 1897-—
Notices .. .
Bullion and Specle—Weekly Account
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-
ment ..,
Places Registered
Marriages
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Not1ccs

Companies (Consohda.tlon) Act, 1908—
Notices ..

Pa.rtnershlps Dlssolved e

Limited Partnerships Asct, 1907—-—Notlce

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices

Change of Name by Deed Po]l——Notlces
Auction Sale, by Order of Court

for Solemnizing

PAGE
6143
6153

6154

6165
6159

6161

6161
6161

6162
6169
6171

6171
6179
6179

Justice—Notice
Deeds of ArrangementAct, 1887—Notlces
Bankruptey Acts, 1883 and 1890—
Receiving Orders

Receiving Order Rescinded and Pemt)on
Dismissed

First Meetings and Pubhc Exammatlons
Adjudications .

Order on Appllcatlon to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Intended Dividends
Dividends Declared
Applications for Debtors’ Dlscharge

Orders made on Applwa.tlons for Dis-
charge o

Chancery Division of the ngh Court of

Appointments of Tmsl:ees
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Winding-up Orders . .
First Mestings ..
Dividend Declared ...

PAGE

6180
6180

6181

6185
6186
6191

6195
6196
6201
6205

6206
6208

6210
6211
6212




