TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	6143	Chancery Division of the High Court of	
Patents and Designs Act, 1907-Notices	6153	Justice—Notice	6180
Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907		Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887—Notices	6180
37 ·	6154	Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890—	
	0194	Receiving Orders	6181
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	6155	Receiving Order Rescinded and Petition Dismissed	6185
Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account	6159	First Meetings and Public Examinations	6186
Bank of England-Chief Cashier's State-		Adjudications	6191
ment	6161	Order on Application to Approve	
Places Registered for Solemnizing	•	Composition or Scheme	6195
Marriages	6161	Intended Dividends	6196
Friendly Societies Act, 1896-Notices	6161	Dividends Declared	6201
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-		Applications for Debtors' Discharge	6205
Notices	6162	Orders made on Applications for Dis-	
Partnerships Dissolved	6169	charge	6206
Limited Partnerships Act, 1907-Notice	6171	Appointments of Trustees	6208
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859		Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
Notices	6171	Winding-up Orders	6210
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	6179	First Meetings	6211
Auction Sale, by Order of Court	6179	Dividend Declared	6212
		l	